
(CW )

DRM Hex WW-NW-CW

P W Ürün ve Güç Seçenekleri

6,524V DC 135 10.125

Voltaj
(V) (lm)

Güç
(W)

DRM HEX CW 135W 24V DC IP44

Koni 

H (mt) Ø (m) Emax (lx)

1,47

2,94

4,41

5,89

7,36

8,83

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

13682

3420

1520

855

547

380

cd/klm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

=100%

105° 105°

90° 90°

75° 75°

60° 60°

45°45°

30° 30°15° 15°0°

320

240

160

Kontrol Sistemi Seçenekleri

WW-NW-CW

R,G,B,A

RGB

RGBA/W

RGB DMX

WHITE DMX

Renk Tipi PWM INV PWM DMX DALI 0-10V DC TRIAC

DecoPendant DRM Hex

800

70
0

10
0

P W C. . G.

44

C

RGB

WW: 3000K

NW: 4000K

CW: 6500K

625nm

465nmB: Mavi

525nmG: 

590nmA: 

29:  31: 32: 30: 

G

RAL900501: RAL9016

80Ra>Ta


